Les bus de I'Etang

Direzione: Vitrolles

©® Partenzail 9/10/PM tra 6:55 e 8:30

Tabella oraria

Ceédres
6:55 S
O Rognac
Ormes
6:56 S
() Rognac
o) Barjaquets 6:56 :
Rognac
o) Grande Bastide 6:56 ;
Rognac
Cimetiére St Jacques
O & 7:00 -
Rognac
Square 7:00 -
o) Rognac ’
o Cde Gaulle 7.00 ;
Rognac
o) Centre Ville & 7.00 :
Rognac
Gare
7:01 -
() Rognac
Gare Rockenhausen
O & 7:02 -
Rognac
Lavoir &
7:03 -
() Rognac
o) Rockenhausen & 7:03 }
Rognac
Falaise
7:12 -
() Vitrolles
o) BgseNautiqueCﬁ 712 )
Vitrolles

o) ngnettes RN 113 & 716
Vitrolles

o) ngnettes Ecole 7:17 8:30
Vitrolles

Vignettes 7:17 831
(I) Vitrolles
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Salins &
Vitrolles
Lion &
Vitrolles

Triballes
Vitrolles

Tamaris
Vitrolles

H. Loubet

Vitrolles

Chemin de Fer
Vitrolles

Vieux Moulin &
Vitrolles

Victor Gélu &
Vitrolles

Mendés France
Vitrolles

P Guigou &
Vitrolles

Padovani &
Vitrolles

Grand Vitrolles Quai 1

&
Vitrolles

Bastide Blanche &

Vitrolles

Griffon Clinique &

Vitrolles

Lycée Monnet &
Vitrolles

Collége C. Claudel &

Vitrolles

7:18

7:18

7:20

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:30

7:32

7:35

7:37

7:37

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:45

8:35

8:40

8:41

8:43

8:46

8:47

8:49



